
POLK COUNTY LANDFILL 
OPERATED BY SANTEK WASTE SERVICES 

PROPOSED GATE RATES 
EFFECTIVE JUL V 1, 2016 

i ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE MEASURE LIMIT 

I SOLID WASTE- LOOSE & C&D $7.45 (TAX INCL) CUBIC YARD NONE 

i SOLID WASTE - PACKED $8.27 (TAX INCL} CUBIC YARD NONE 

I BAG - 13 GALLONS $.45 PER BAG I NONE 

j BAG - 14+ GALLONS $1.35 PER BAG NONE 

! ANIMALS-SMALL $19.94 EACH NONE 

I ANIMALS - LARGE $60.00 EACH NONE 

i BOATS (ALL) $30.00 EACH NONE 
1 CHAIRS - SMALL $3.75 EACH NONE 

I CHAIRS - RECLINERS $10.00 EACH NONE 

I DESKS - SMALL $6.50 EACH NONE 

! DESKS- LARGE $13.00 EACH NONE 

! TABLES - COFFEE/END $3.50 EACH NONE 

\ TABLES - DINNING $10.00 EACH NONE 

t MATRESSES/BOXSPRINGS $15.00 EACH I NONE 

i SOFA- 1 PIECE 10.00 EACH I NONE 

i SOFA - BED/SECTIONAL $15.00 EACH I NONE 

i TIRES (OFF RIM ONLY) $2.75 PER TIRE 4 

i TIRES - TRUCK(NO RIMS) $10.00 PER TIRE 4 

i WOOD PALLETS $3.00 PER PALLET NONE 

l PULL OFFS $20.00 

LOOSE WASTE DELIVERED IN A PICK-UP OR TRAILER WILL BE PRICED BY THE 

CUBIC YARD. 

CUBIC YARDS ARE CALCULATED AS FOLLOWS: 

LENGTH' X WIDTH' X DEPTH'= CUBIC FEET+ 27 =CUBIC YARDS 

PRICES ARE CONTRACTUALLY DETERMINED BY POLK COUNTY & SANTEK 

ATTENDANTS MAY NOT DISCOUNT OR NEGOTIATE POSTED RATES 

WasteServices 
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POLK COUNTY CITIZENS COLLECTION STATION 
PROPOSED PRICE SCHEDULE 

EFFECTIVE JU LY 1, 2016 

i ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE MEASURE LIMIT I 

I LOOSE WASTE $7.00 CUBIC YARD 4 CUBIC YARDS 

I SHEET OR BULK METAL $7.00 CUBIC YARD 4 CUBIC YARDS 

i APPLIANCES N/C PER ITEM 4 CUBIC YARDS 

! BAG - 0-13 GALLONS $.45 PER BAG 4 CUBIC YARDS 
! BAG - 14+ GALLONS $1.35 PER BAG 4 CUBIC YARDS 

I 95 GAL TOTERS $6.75 PER CAN 4 CUBIC YARDS 
I 

i CHAIRS - SMALL $3.75 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

! CHAIRS - RECLINERS/LOVE SEATS $8.50 EACH I 4 CUBIC YARDS 

I DESKS - SMALL $6.50 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

I DESKS - LARGE $13.00 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

\TABLES- COFFEE/END $3.50 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

i TABLES - DINNING $10.00 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

! SOFA-1 PIECE $10.00 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

I SOFA- BED/SECTIONAL $15.00 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

; TIRES (OFF RIM) $3.50 EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS 

! WOOD PALLETS $3.00 EACH 1 4 CUBIC YARDS 

, MATRESSES/BOXSPRINGS $15.oo I EACH 4 CUBIC YARDS I 
--

LOOSE WASTE DELIVERED IN A PICK-UP OR TRAILER WILL BE PRICED BY THE CUBIC YARD. 

CUBIC YARDS ARE CALCULATED AS FOLLOWS: 

LENGTH' X WIDTH' X DEPTH'= CUBIC FEET+ 27 =CUBIC YARDS 

PRICES ARE CONTRACTUALLY DETERMINED BY POLK COUNTY & SANTEK 

ATTENDANTS MAY NOT DISCOUNT OR NEGOTIATE POSTED RATES 

Waste Services 


